TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The loint Transport Commissioner
( Ru tes),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepau k,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

4 the vehicle is of CowlWhether
Fully Bu iltType of body5
As per codification6 Month and
manufacturer
year of
47 No. of linde rs
8 Chassis number
As applicable
CNGFuel used10.
70 KW @ 3100 + 100 rpmH, P.11.
3298 cc
EICHER Pto 2075 F CNG CAB & HSD BS-VI13 Ma kers classification
3770 mmt4. Wheel base
3 PersonsSeatinq capacity15.
Asa licableColour16.
3829 K S17. ULW (u nladen weight)
7490 Kgs.c.v.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
18.
Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
manufacturer
2x7.5O,16-16 PRa
16-16 PR4 x 7.50b Rear Axle
20. Registered Axle Weight
22t0 K sa Front Axle (Faw)
Rea r Axle (Raw)b
a Overall length
2067 mmRea r over ha ng
Overall width
2946 mmOverall height
e Min. Ground Clea ra nce 195 mm
Speed governor (speed limiting
function)
ECU: M/s Shigan Quantam Technologies Pvt.
Ltd.
22.
23. lvlax Speed/Pre-set speed limit
2
N2 Cateqory
CBU
Chassis (or) CBU
As applicable
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
t2. Cubic capacity
19.
Front axle
5280 Kqs.
27. Dimension
7032 mm
b.
2160 mmC.
d.
3